
14–18s

Spring Term
2020 

St Mary's Unite

st_marys_unite

We require an up to date medical form at all
times to comply with legal requirements.

 
We sometimes send emails to keep you up to
date. Please provide us with an email address

for this. 
 

If you have any concerns or questions, please
contact Timothy Furlong:

tim.furlong@stmarys-basingstoke.org.uk
 
 

www.stmarys-basingstoke.org.uk/unite

The Boring* Stuff.

*but important



New Year Pizza Night

Human Curling

Food Tasting

Dodge, duck, dip, dive and dodge

Coffee and Cake

WEEKEND AWAY—NO UNITE

HALF TERM—NO UNITE

It's Crepe up on us again

Fun Offsite Event

Bake Off

Film Night

ROOTED—NO UNITE

Grub Crawl 
 

 

10 Jan

17 Jan

24 Jan

31 Jan

7 Feb

14 Feb

21 Feb

28 Feb

6 Mar

13 Mar

20 Mar

27 Mar

3 Apr

 

Unite // Fri // 8.15–10pm // Old Church

GBG // Tues // 5.30–6.45pm // Annexe Lounge

4Bs // Weds // 5.30–7pm // Hall

For all girls in years 12–13. Tea, cake, Bible study and chat. This
term: Biblical Womanhood

For all boys in years 12–13. Boys, Bible, Banter, Bacon. Come
and enjoy a game of Fennis, followed by bacon and a Bible
study.

Unite+ // Sun // 8–9.15pm // Old Church
Explore the Bible over snacks, straight after the evening service.
This term we're studying Joseph's life and the book of Hosea.

Alongside plenty of time to hang out with your friends, we'll
also be in a series called 'What would Jesus say to...'

Things going on 

Save the Date! 
14–16 Feb—Weekend Away

28 Mar—Rooted

M&M (Mayhem 15–18s)
Week 1: 25 July–1 Aug
Week 2: 1 Aug–8 Aug
www.madnessandmayhem.org.uk

Summer Camp Bookings!

Dorset Adventure (14–18s)
25 July–2 Aug
www.dorsetventure.org.uk/2020


